=, FEF.Tir
/A)J/f
Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Pistolet 10m Cadets filles

48e CdF 10/18 m - Besancon 2026
Edité le 31 janv. 2026 a 13:20 - Page 1 sur 1

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2025/2026

TIR SPORTIF

.S
BESANCON

Association / CDT
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR

Place Ligue
1 CDT VAR

2 CDT LANDES STADE MONTOIS CDT LANDES

Nom / Prénom

Ambre MAUVIEL

Soléene GRAINDORGE
Hinatea MUCKENSTURM
Manon DEJOUHANNET
Albane CANON

Elise SAINT-JEAN

92
85
86
77
81
65

83
84
83
84
78
63

Séries

89 86
91 84
88 80
87 83
77 80
79 81

91
84
80
83
87
75

86
83
83
82
80
80

Ind.
527/4
511/5
500/3
496/6
483/6
443/3

Total
1538

1422



