



F.F.Tir

Du 26 janv. 2026 au 31 janv. 2026

Saison 2025/2026

48e CdF 10/18 m - Besançon 2026

Edité le 31 janv. 2026 à 13:20 - Page 1 sur 1



Palmarès par Equipe

Pistolet 10m Cadets filles

Place	Ligue	Association / CDT	Nom / Prénom	Séries						Ind.	Total
1	CDT VAR	S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET CDT VAR	Ambre MAUVIEL	92	83	89	86	91	86	527/4	1538
			Solène GRAINDORGE	85	84	91	84	84	83	511/5	
			Hinatea MUCKENSTURM	86	83	88	80	80	83	500/3	
	CDT LANDES	STADE MONTOIS CDT LANDES	Manon DEJOUHANNET	77	84	87	83	83	82	496/6	1422
			Albane CANON	81	78	77	80	87	80	483/6	
			Élise SAINT-JEAN	65	63	79	81	75	80	443/3	